10.

11.

12.

Position

Administrator

Groundsman

Administrator

Groundsman

Secretary

Groundsman

Assistant

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Other Positions Held Special District

Elk Grove-Cosumnes Cemetery
District

Elk Grove-Cosumnes Cemetery
District

Elk Grove-Cosumnes Cemetery
District

Elk Grove-Cosumnes Cemetery
District

Elk Grove-Cosumnes Cemetery
District

Elk Grove-Cosumnes Cemetery
District

Elk Grove-Cosumnes Cemetery
District

Elk Grove-Cosumnes Cemetery
District

Elk Grove-Cosumnes Cemetery
District

Elk Grove-Cosumnes Cemetery
District

Elk Grove-Cosumnes Cemetery
District

Elk Grove-Cosumnes Cemetery
District

Department

Administration

Operations

Administration

Operations

Administration

Operations

Administration

Board member

Board member

Board member

Board member

Board member

Total Wages

$82,493

$49,965

$47,743

$45,980

$39,525

$16,564

$3,783

$1,500

$1,500

$1,400

$1,400

$1,200



