	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Administrator		Elk Grove-Cosumnes Cemetery District	Administration	\$82,493
2.	Groundsman		Elk Grove-Cosumnes Cemetery District	Operations	\$49,965
3.	Administrator		Elk Grove-Cosumnes Cemetery District	Administration	\$47,743
4.	Groundsman		Elk Grove-Cosumnes Cemetery District	Operations	\$45,980
5.	Secretary		Elk Grove-Cosumnes Cemetery District	Administration	\$39,525
6.	Groundsman		Elk Grove-Cosumnes Cemetery District	Operations	\$16,564
7.	Assistant		Elk Grove-Cosumnes Cemetery District	Administration	\$3,783
8.	Trustee		Elk Grove-Cosumnes Cemetery District	Board member	\$1,500
9.	Trustee		Elk Grove-Cosumnes Cemetery District	Board member	\$1,500
10.	Trustee		Elk Grove-Cosumnes Cemetery District	Board member	\$1,400
11.	Trustee		Elk Grove-Cosumnes Cemetery District	Board member	\$1,400
12.	Trustee		Elk Grove-Cosumnes Cemetery District	Board member	\$1,200